
ENVIRONMENT® Papers 
are part of THE NATURALS 
swatchbook.

WRITING, TEXT, COVER, ENVELOPES, & PACKAGING

Crafted with care and inspired by the natural world, ENVIRONMENT® Papers embody 
the essence of sustainability. The organic colors and textures capture nature's palette 
on paper, making it the ideal eco-friendly choice to enhance your message.  

• All colors are made with at least 30% and up to 100% Post Consumer fiber
• Unique RAW® texture offers a "kraft" feel with premium performance
• Matching Writing, Text, Cover and Double Thick Cover weights ranging from 
   24 lb. Writing to 130 lb. Double Thick Cover
• Digital options in both RAW® and Smooth finish
• Envelopes available in 33 styles for all Writing and Text colors

ENVIRONMENT® Papers

NEENAH GREEN

FSC® CERTIFIED
All ENVIRONMENT® Papers 
meet the mark of responsible 
forestry.

POST CONSUMER WASTE
Papers with a recycled 
symbol contain a
minimum of 30% post 
consumer waste.

GREEN SEAL® CERTIFIED
All recycled colors in 
ENVIRONMENT® Papers 
are made with a minimum 
of 30% post consumer 
waste and meet federal 
procurement guidelines.

GROCER KRAFT C  MOONROCK C 

PC 100 NATURAL C PC 100 WHITE C 

ULTRA BRIGHT WHITE C WEATHERED C  

TORTILLA C 

WROUGHT IRON C 

DESERT STORM C  

PROCESSED CHLORINE FREE
Our 100% post consumer 
recycled  papers are 
manufactured with fibers 
processed using chlorine-free 
practices.

SMARTWAY CERTIFIED
U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport 
Partnership ensures 
environmentally responsible 
delivery of our products.



WRITING, TEXT, COVER, ENVELOPES, & PACKAGING
ENVIRONMENT® Papers

ENVIRONMENT® Papers
Bold numbers indicate grain direction

In
ch

es

M
ill

im
et

er
s

M
 W

ei
gh

t

Sh
ee

ts
 P

er
 C

ar
to

n
D

es
er

t S
to

rm
 V

 

G
ro

ce
r K

ra
ft 
V

 

M
oo

nr
oc

k 
V

 
PC

 1
00

 N
at

ur
al

 V
 

PC
 1

00
 W

hi
te

 V
 

To
rt

ill
a 
V

 
U

ltr
a 

Br
ig

ht
 W

hi
te

 V
 

W
ea

th
er

ed
 V

 
W

ro
ug

ht
 Ir

on
 V

70 Text (104 gsm) 6pt

80 Cover (216 gsm) 13.5pt

100 Cover (270 gsm) 17.5pt

RAW® FINISH

100 Cover (270 gsm) 17.5pt

RAW® DIGITAL

SMOOTH FINISH

SMOOTH DIGITAL

 Writing and Text Smooth Papers 
Laser & Ink Jet

Guaranteed

All ENVIRONMENT® Papers are 

www.neenahpaper.com
® Registered Trademarks and ™ Trademarks of Mativ, Inc. © 2025 MI. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. 
The printed color “chips” may not be a completely accurate representation of the paper color. View as a general representation only.
ENVIROSELL 08/2025

Please look for 
FSC® certified products

25 x 38

26 x 40

26 x 40

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5

8.5 x 11

35 x 23

8.5 x 11

23 x 35

23 x 35

25 x 38

25 x 38

8.5 x 11

26 x 40

35 x 23

216 x 279

660 x 1016

889 x 584

26 x 40

35 x 23

660 x 1016

889 x 584

400

310

300

300

28.76

320

248

2000

300

500

25 x 38

26 x 40

26 x 40

26 x 40

12 x 18

12 x 18

13 x 19

29.5 x 20.75

305 x 457

305 x 457

330 x 483

749 x 527

36.36

36.36

41.6

103

1000

2000

1000

500

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5

19 x 13 483 x 330 123.5 500

305 x 457

483 x 330

527 x 749

457 x 305

483 x 330

527 x 749

83.06

95

235

500

500

250

66.46

76

188

1000

500

300

12 x 18

13 x 19

305 x 457

330 x 483

45.46

52

1000

1000

660 x 1016

660 x 1016

660 x 1016

440

480

520

300

200

200

635 x 965

635 x 96525 x 38

216 x 279

889 x 584

216 x 279

584 x 889

584 x 889

635 x 965

635 x 965

12

103

15.74

136

136

160

160

4000

500

1000

500

750

140 500

200 500

5000

1000

457 x 305

483 x 330

527 x 749

83.06

95

235

500

500

250

635 x 965

660 x 1016

660 x 1016

140

320

400

500

300

300

24 Writing (90 gsm) 4.9pt

80 Text (118 gsm) 5.8pt

100 Text (148 gsm) 7.3pt

80 Cover (216 gsm) 10.5pt

100 Cover (270 gsm) 13pt

130 Double Thick Cover (352 gsm) 16pt

70 Text (104 gsm) 5pt

80 Text (118 gsm) 5.8pt

100 Text (148 gsm) 7.3pt

80 Cover (216 gsm) 10.5pt

100 Cover (270 gsm) 13pt

110 Cover (297 gsm) 14pt

130 Double Thick Cover (352 gsm) 16pt

120 Double Thick Cover (324 gsm) 15pt


