

# **ENVIRONMENT®** Papers

WRITING, TEXT, COVER, ENVELOPES, & PACKAGING

Crafted with care and inspired by the natural world, **ENVIRONMENT®** Papers embody the essence of sustainability. The organic colors and textures capture nature's palette on paper, making it the ideal eco-friendly choice to enhance your message.

- All colors are made with at least 30% and up to 100% Post Consumer fiber
- Unique RAW® texture offers a "kraft" feel with premium performance
- Matching Writing, Text, Cover and Double Thick Cover weights ranging from 24 lb. Writing to 130 lb. Double Thick Cover
- Digital options in both RAW® and Smooth finish
- Envelopes available in 33 styles for all Writing and Text colors







**ENVIRONMENT®** Papers are part of **THE NATURALS** swatchbook.

### **NEENAH GREEN**



FSC® CERTIFIED
All ENVIRONMENT® Papers
meet the mark of responsible
forestry.



**SMARTWAY CERTIFIED**U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport
Partnership ensures
environmentally responsible
delivery of our products.



#### **POST CONSUMER WASTE**

Papers with a recycled symbol contain a minimum of 30% post consumer waste.



#### **GREEN SEAL® CERTIFIED**

All recycled colors in **ENVIRONMENT®** Papers are made with a minimum of 30% post consumer waste and meet federal procurement guidelines.

PCF PROCESSED CHLORINE FREE

Our 100% post consumer recycled papers are manufactured with fibers processed using chlorine-free practices.



# **ENVIRONMENT®** Papers

WRITING, TEXT, COVER, ENVELOPES, & PACKAGING

## **ENVIRONMENT®** Papers





zittiit i apere					,		V 111 C					·pci
Bold numbers indicate grain direction	/	/	,	/		/		/	/	/	/	/ /
Mairie et and Tour Constant Design							/		//		' /	
Writing and Text Smooth Papers  Laser & Ink Jet			/	/ ,	/ ,	ć,	⊗.	æ.	/ .	<b>∕</b> ⊛	'∕ <b>®</b> ,	/ /3
Guaranteed	/	/ \$	, /	_ /	ڻ	/,ċ		Z .	<b>æ</b> /;			14/2
	/ 8		/ ;è	\$ /	2°/	15/2/	10/	100	10	10		12/18/1
RAW° FINISH	l se	Willimotos	N W	37664	13	Seert Sto.	5/2	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	<b>⊕</b> /50/3	(E-10000) 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0		West Johr W.
<b>70 Text</b> (104 gsm) 6pt	25 x <b>38</b>	635 x <b>965</b>	140	500		•						
<b>80 Cover</b> (216 gsm) 13.5pt	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	320	300		•						
<b>100 Cover</b> (270 gsm) 17.5pt	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	400	300		•						
RAW® DIGITAL d										П		
100 Cover (270 gsm) 17.5pt	18 x <b>12</b>	457 x <b>305</b>	83.06	500		•				Н		
	19 x <b>13</b>	483 x <b>330</b>	95	500		•						
	20.75 x <b>29.5</b>	527 x <b>749</b>	235	250		•		Г				
										П		
SMOOTH FINISH												
<b>24 Writing</b> (90 gsm) 4.9pt	8.5 x 11	216 x <b>279</b>	12	5000	•				•	• •		
	35 x <b>23</b>	889 x <b>584</b>	103	1000	•						•	
<b>70 Text</b> (104 gsm) 5pt	25 x <b>38</b>	635 x <b>965</b>	140	500					•			
<b>80 Text</b> (118 gsm) 5.8pt	8.5 x 11	216 x <b>279</b>	15.74	4000							•	
	23 x <b>35</b>	584 x <b>889</b>	136	500				•		•		
	23 x <b>35</b>	584 x <b>889</b>	136	1000	•							
	25 x <b>38</b>	635 x <b>965</b>	160	500				•	•	•	•	
100 Tool 400	25 x <b>38</b>	635 x <b>965</b>	160	750	•				•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt	25 x <b>38</b> 8.5 x <b>11</b>	635 x <b>965</b> 216 x <b>279</b>	200	500 2000	•				•		•	
<b>80 Cover</b> (216 gsm) 10.5pt	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	320	300	•		•	•	•	•		•
	35 x <b>23</b>	889 x <b>584</b>	248	500	•		Ť	_	•			
	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	400	300	•			•	•		•	
<b>100 Cover</b> (270 gsm) 13pt	35 x <b>23</b>	889 x <b>584</b>	310	300					•			
<b>110 Cover</b> (297 gsm) 14pt	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	440	300					•			
120 Double Thick Cover (324 gsm) 15pt	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	480	200	•		•		•	П	•	
130 Double Thick Cover (352 gsm) 16pt	26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	520	200	•				•		•	
SMOOTH DIGITAL 🖟								L		Ш		Ш
<b>80 Text</b> (118 gsm) 5.8pt	12 x <b>18</b>	305 x <b>457</b>	36.36	1000	•			•				
GO TEXE (110 gain) 3.0pt									•			
oo loxe(110 gan) s.ope	12 x <b>18</b>	305 x <b>457</b>	36.36	2000				-				
oo lokt (110 gan) sape	13 x <b>19</b>	330 x <b>483</b>	41.6	1000	•				•			
	13 x <b>19</b> 29.5 x <b>20.75</b>	330 x <b>483</b> 749 x <b>527</b>	41.6 103	1000 500	•				•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18	330 x <b>483</b> 749 x <b>527</b> 305 x <b>457</b>	41.6 103 45.46	1000 500 1000	•				•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18 13 x 19	330 x 483 749 x 527 305 x 457 330 x 483	41.6 103 45.46 52	1000 500 1000 1000	•				•			
	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18 13 x 19 18 x 12	330 x 483 749 x 527 305 x 457 330 x 483 305 x 457	41.6 103 45.46 52 66.46	1000 500 1000 1000 1000	•				•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18 13 x 19 18 x 12 19 x 13	330 x 483 749 x 527 305 x 457 330 x 483 305 x 457 483 x 330	41.6 103 45.46 52 66.46 76	1000 500 1000 1000 1000 500	•				•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt <b>80 Cover</b> (216 gsm) 10.5pt	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18 13 x 19 18 x 12 19 x 13 20.75 x 29.5	330 x 483 749 x 527 305 x 457 330 x 483 305 x 457 483 x 330 527 x 749	41.6 103 45.46 52 66.46 76 188	1000 500 1000 1000 1000 500 300					•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18 13 x 19 18 x 12 19 x 13 20.75 x 29.5 18 x 12	330 x 483 749 x 527 305 x 457 330 x 483 305 x 457 483 x 330 527 x 749 457 x 305	41.6 103 45.46 52 66.46 76 188 83.06	1000 500 1000 1000 1000 500 300 500	•			•	•			
<b>100 Text</b> (148 gsm) 7.3pt <b>80 Cover</b> (216 gsm) 10.5pt	13 x 19 29.5 x 20.75 12 x 18 13 x 19 18 x 12 19 x 13 20.75 x 29.5	330 x 483 749 x 527 305 x 457 330 x 483 305 x 457 483 x 330 527 x 749 457 x 305 483 x 330	41.6 103 45.46 52 66.46 76 188	1000 500 1000 1000 1000 500 300				•	•			



